S o 2014-0047-SO/GG

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT 0 CODE PAGE °FI PAGES

1 2
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG NO 5 PROJECT NO (i appicaba)
0007 See Block 16C 0040325631
& 1SSUED BY CODE [Lyr 7 ADLUNISTERED BY {1l othe: than ft2a1 6] CODE |

BLE MNHM-FARMINGTON DIST OFCIHHFOD]
6251 COLLEGE BLVD STE A
FARMHIHGTON MY 87402

& HAKIE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR o sozel eourty Sa's a:d 2P Cockt 9A AMCHTMENT OF ZOLICTATION HO

satlvh FE, CQUNYY OF
Attn: GOVEPMHENT POC 20 DATED (55 1TEA 1)
102 GRANT RAVE

SANTA FE MM &§7501-2Q06!

. |10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER MO
* |L13PrG0442

108 DATED (SEEITEM 13,

CODE (70017436 |F‘“C’L'WCDDE 04/02/2013
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered salciation is amended a3 set forth in lam 14 The hour and dale specified for receipt of Qffers [Tis cxierded  [Jis not extended

Offers must acknawledge veceipt of this amandment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the saliciaton or as amendad | by cnie of the following methiads (o) By completing
hems 8 and 15 and returning copies of the amendmen! () By acknowledging recarpt of s amendment on sach copy of the offer submittad , or {c) By
separate felter or lelegram which ncludes a reference 1o the sobodation and amendment numbers  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TQ THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT 1M REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Wby
wvirtue of 1hvs amendment you dosre to change an offer already submitiad , such change may be mada by telegram or leller provided each lelegram or leller makes
taierence lo the sohe:taben and this amondment_and is recesved prior (o the operung hour and dale spealhed

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $15,000.00

01

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. 1T MOBIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER MO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

LHECKONE | o THIS CHANGE DRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO {Specify authonty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH i ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NQ INITEM 104

6 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a3 changes n paying office
appropaghon dale elc) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO YHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

0 OTHER {Spealy type of modificaton and authonty)
X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT
E. IMPORTANT: Conlractar s nat [x}is required o sign Lhis decument and relurn —1___ copies 1o the issung office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION {Ormganized by UCF sect.on headngs incluctng sokeitahentoniract subsect matler whera leasibla )
DUNS#053297131
Invoice Review Required: Y
THE PURPOSE OF MODIFICATION 0007 IS TO:
1. BILATERALLY EXERCISE OPTION YEAR FOUR (4} IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 52.217-9;
2. PERIOD QF PERFORMANMCE IS 05/01/2017 TO 04/30/2018;
3. TOTAL AMOUMNT OBLIGATED FOR THIS MODIFICATION IS $15,000.00;
4, NEW TOTAL CBLIGATED AMOUNT FOR THIS AWARD IS 570, 500.00;
5. ALL OTHER TERM5 AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED,

Delivery: 04/30/2018
Payment Terms:
Ceontinued ...

Excepl a3 pravided herein, all lerms snd conditions of ihe document referenced i hem 9 A or 10A os heretofore changed remalns unchanged and in fuft foree and eflect
154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typa or pral} 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)

Ketneciae N 1Er ﬁag,”':j g Ger Eleanor Tippecqfiffe

158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C DATE SIGNED 168 UNITER 16C DATE SIGNED

sl |4 o007 41 faort

NSN 7540-01.152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV 10-:53)

Previous editon unusabla Reviewad and ved Prescr.bad by GSA
Approy f . . for Eﬁ/ FAR (48 CFR) 5324
: 2 s Atfotney :_:_i_’.‘* Don Mo, ate, /
) ) / ' 3 =¥ 1




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
L13PX00442/0007

FAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANTA FE, COUNTY OF

ITEMND
(Al

SUPPLIES/SERVIEES
(B}

QUANTITY |4
{c)

NIT
(1]}

UNIT PRICE
VE

AMOUNT
[E}

pnoLg

PD20

Delivery Location Code: 0004276462
BLH-HIIS0-5D OFrICE

301 DIMOSRUR TRATL

SANTA FE Wl B7508B US

Account Assignm: K G/L RBccount: 6100.252R0
Business Area: LOOO Comritment Item: 252100 Cost
Center: LLWOI20200 Functional Area:
L10200000.NJ0000 Fund: 1774110%4F Fund Center:
LLWIQ120200 Project/WBS: L¥.S1.LEAGO00O PR Acct
Assign: 01 :

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 05/01/2013 to 04/30/2018

Change Item 00014 to read as Follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount}):

Option Year Four (4) - Law Enforceinent Services

Period of Performance: 05/01/2017 to 04/30/2018

15,000.00

NS 7540-01.152-8087

oFToSFohM Tl (da T |
ww-’in‘mgaum-ﬂ) 1
AR (48 CFR1 53 110

A

fa



